

---

## Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 79905971

---

Data publicarii	16.03.23	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 565,92 RON - 565,92 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Vopsea neagra bc 2 pret f tva 22,69 total f tva 45,38 2.Var praf 8 10,50 84,00 3.Penson 3 5,46 16,38 4.Diluant 4 12,61 50,44 5.Furtun 10 6,72 67,20 6.Lac 5L 3 100,84 302,52 TOTAL FARA TVA 565,92

---